
Citygebiet

5005

5005

5005

50055014

5014

Postamt

Uelzener Str.
(Kurzentrum)
Kurpark

MTV-
Platz

  Soltauer Str.
(Kurzentrum)

Rotes
Tor

Kefersteinstr.
(Universität)

Wielandstr.

Goethe-
  str.

5003

5003
5007

5007

5011

5011

5011

5011

5011

5011

Rathaus

Bürgeramt

Markt

Ziegelkamp

Gellersstr.
Am

Schützenplatz

Henningstr.

5012

5012

5012

5014

5014

   Am
Springintgut

 Vor dem
Neuen Tore

Am
Bargenturm

Am   
Kreideberg

Wallstr.
(Theater)

Munstermanns-
 kamp

Gaußstr.
Bernhard-Riemann-Str.

Heinrich-Böll-Str.
Carl-v.-Ossietzky-Str.

Wichern-
   str.

Anna-
Vogeley-

Heim 
Röntgen-

str. 

Röntgenstr.

Planckstr.

Scharnhorst-
 str. DJH

Leuphana     

Hasenburg

KircheEintracht-Sportplatz

Am Bahnhof Rettmer

Osterwiese
Wiesengrund

Klosterweg Pilgerpfad

Häcklinger
Weg  

Am Bäckfeld

  Am
Wischfeld

Ringstr.

Ovelgönner
Weg   Schulzentrum

Oedeme

Steinweg
Hasenburger

Weg

Oedeme Dorf

Rehrweg
Schmiedestr.

Rosenkamp

Städtisches
  Klinikum

Ernst-Braune-Str.

Am Eiskeller

Teufelsküche

Auf dem Knieberg

Schildsteinweg

Meinekenhop

5001

5001
5001

5012

5012

Sültenweg

Am
Grasweg

JüttkenmoorAlec-Moore-
Str. 

William-
Watt-Str. 

5015
5015

Johanna-
Stegen-

Str.

Volgershall 
(Universität)

5013

5013

Dörnbergstr.

     Bei
Mönchsgarten

Schomakerstr.

Psychiatrische Klinik

5005

5009

5009

Witzendorff-
   str.

Ebeling-
weg   

Am   
Wildgehege

Krähornsberg

Narutostr.

Laffertstr.

Brockwinkler Weg

Tennispark

Wienebüttel
Kulturforum

Pump-
station

Finken-
weg

Stadtberg

Kiefernweg

DorfplatzMechtersen

Dachtmisser
Weg  

Am Wahlsberg

Lüneburger
Landstr.

Landwehrplatz 

Ostlandstr./
/ Spielplatz / Schule

Im Westerfelde

Rathaus
Gerhart-Hauptmann-Str.

Lessingstr.

Händelstr.

Am
Fuchs-
berg

Alter
Postweg

Am Schwarzen
      Berg

Weststadt

Mittelfeld

Ochtmissen

Oedeme

Rettmer

Wilschen-
bruch

Rotes
Feld

Reppenstedt

Vögelsen

Mechtersen

Stöteroggestr.  
(Süd)

Boizenburger Str.

Zelt-
berg

Salzwedeler Str.

Thorner Platz

Thorner Str. (West)

Elbinger
 Str.

Dessauer Str.

Magdeburger
  Str.

Kreideberg

Auf der Hude

Sternkamp

Imkerstieg

Teilfeld
Bernsteinstr.

Hagemannsweg

5002

50025002

5002

5002
5002

5002

Eisenbahn-
  brücke

Goseburgstr.

 Am Graben

Goebelstr.

Bessemerstr.

Böcklerstr. / TÜV
Bei der Pferdehütte

Landwehr

5010

5010

5010

(5010)
(5010)

Schwarzer Weg

Bardowick

Bardowick St.Nikolai-
  Str.

Feldstr.Radbrucher
Weg 

Bühringsmoor

Wendeplatz Markt

Schulstr.

Pieperstr.

Huderstr.

Im Sande
Wallstr.

Rabensteinstr.

Meisterweg

Hermann-Löns-
Str.         

Hölderlinstr.

 Gut
Olm

Allensteiner Str.

Glogauer Str.

Ortelsburger
      Str. Memeler Str.

Am         
Ziegeleiteich

Heidkoppelweg

Moorfeld

Ebensberg

Erbstorf
Dorfstr.

Adendorf

Heinrich-
Heine-

Siedlung

An der Bünte

Katzen-
weg

Sportzentrum

Friedhof

Heinrich-
Hille-Str.Kornblumenweg

Robert-Schumann-
Str. Moorchaussee

  Im
Gutspark

Weinbergsweg
   Schule

 Weinbergsweg

Danziger Weg

Rauher
Weg 

Teichaue

Wendeplatz

Röntgen-
str.  

Grüner Weg

Schwarzer Weg

5007
5015

5007

5007

5007
5007

5007

5006

5006

5006

5007

5007

5015

5015

Schlachthof

Lüner
Rennbahn

Vrestorfer
Weg 

EDEKA

Neue
Str.

     Hans-Steffens-
WegHopfengarten

Behörden-
zentrum Ost

Bunsenstr.

Walter-
Bötcher-

Str.

Bachstr.

Ahornweg

Hagen
  Schule

EisenwerkGebr.-
Heyn-Str.

Von-Stern-Str.

Elso-Klöver-Str.
Otto-Brenner-Str.

Otto-Brenner-
Str. (Kehre)

Kurt-Höbold-Str.

Auf den
Blöcken

Wilh.-
Fressel-

Str.

Stadtkoppel
Flughafen

Lilienthal-
str. 

Wacholder-
weg  Am Venusberg

  (Johanneum)   Schützenstr.
Th.- 

Heuss-
Str.  

Freibad

Rich.-
Brauer-

Str.
Hinrich-Wilhelm-

Kopf-Str. 
St.-Stephanus-Platz

Graf-v.-Moltke-
    Str.

Wilhelm-Leuschner-Str.

Theodor-Haubach-
         Str. Bülows Kamp

Klosterkamp

Hermann-Wagner-Str.

Blümchen-
saal

  Kurt-
Schumacher-

  Str.
Schäferfeld

Waldfriedhof

  Neu
Hagen

Industrie-
gebiet

Kaltenmoor
Blücherstr.

Am 
Graalwall

Kirchweg

 Konrad-
Adenauer-

  Str.

Kastanienallee

Lindenweg

Uelzen
Celle
Hannover

Göhrde
Dannenberg

   Am
Schwalbenberg

Kloster
Lüne

Goseburg-
Zeltberg

Königsberger
Str.  

DRK-Heim

Steinweg

   Lübeck
Lauenburg

Hamburg
Harburg

Wilhelm-Hänel-Weg

Stöteroggestr.
(Nord)         

Hessenweg
Mitte

Ostlandring

Am
S
a
n
de

Hasenburger
Berg

Bockelsberg

5005

5005

5014

5009

5002

5002

5003
5006

5001

5001

5003

5007

5007

5015

5011

5011

5012

5012

5010

5010

5014

5015

5010

5009
5009

5013

Neue
Sülze

Lamberti-
platz 

Hagen Wendeplatz

Finanzamt

Pulverweg
Süd

Albert-
Schweitzer-

Weg

Pulverweg
 Nord  

Bahnhof / ZOB5013

Häcklingen

Bahnhof-
   str.

Stadtverkehr
und Geltungsraum

Lüneburg
City-Ticket

Am    
Lerchenberg

LÜNEBURG

Ginsterweg Friedrich-Ludwig-Jahn-Str.

Konrad-Zuse-
      Allee

Zentralfriedhof

Witwen- 
kamp

Vor der
Westermarsch

Thiessendörper
   Weg

Königsberger
   Weg

Von-   
         Stauffenberg-

Str. 

Kreuzkamp

Röthenweg

5006

Nikolaihof

   Auf dem
Schmaarkamp

Ilmenaucenter

Sonnabend SonntagMontag - Freitag

Taktzeiten

alle  20 - 30  Minuten alle  30 - 60  Minuten alle  60 Minuten

von ca.05:00 - 21:00 Uhr von ca.06:00 - 20:00 Uhr von ca.13:00 - 20:00 Uhr

Stand: 2012-Dez-09 

Kraftverkehr GmbH - KVG -

Felderstr. 106    51 371 Leverkusen
Fon   0214 / 24 55 8     Fax  24 28 4
kontakt@id-verkehr.dec


